
Grinder Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Russi Luigi (13/101) 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 9 2 3 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbonella Giuseppe  (13/211) 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 10 4 5 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzarelli Giuseppe (13/191) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cannarozzi Massimo (13/192) 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 9 2 3 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Malva Guido (13/220) 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russi Luigi 13/101 30 62 2,07

Carbonella Giuseppe 13/211 26 46 1,77

Pizzarelli Giuseppe 13/191 26 44 1,69

Cannarozzi Massimo 13/192 28 42 1,50

La Malva Guido 13/220 18 37 2,06

Zia Giò Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ciccomascolo Giovanni (13/160) 4 10 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellantuono Domenico (13/157) 4 9 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tavani Simone (13/263) 2 4 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castelluccia  Eustachio Andrea 2 1 2 3 3 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peres Giuseppe (13/166) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccomascolo Nikol (13/190) 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castelluccia Giovanna (13/159) 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciccomascolo Giovanni 13/160 26 55 2,12

Bellantuono Domenico 13/157 22 38 1,73

Tavani Simone 13/263 14 24 1,71

Castelluccia  Eustachio 13/264 17 14 0,82

Peres Giuseppe 13/166 13 13 1,00

Ciccomascolo Nikol 13/190 12 8 0,67

Castelluccia Giovanna 13/159 8 2 0,25

Vico Kings

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Corcia Pasquale (13/151) 2 4 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iavicoli Vincenzo (13/231) 4 10 2 3 4 8 4 10 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Malva Rocco (13/229) 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacovangelo Luigi (13/253) 4 3 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cilenti Daniel (13/230) 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Corcia Pasquale 13/151 28 61 2,18

Iavicoli Vincenzo 13/231 30 52 1,73

Della Malva Rocco 13/229 30 38 1,27

Iacovangelo Luigi 13/253 20 20 1,00

Cilenti Daniel 13/230 20 17 0,85

Cagnano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Curatolo Matteo (13/150) 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefania Antonio (13/078) 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 9 4 5 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenace Carmine (13/094) 2 3 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenace Matteo (13/088) 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenace Carmine (13/087) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rendina Alessio Antonio (13/149) 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menini Francesco Pio (13/240) 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Curatolo Matteo 13/150 28 58 2,07

Stefania Antonio 13/078 26 39 1,50

Tenace Carmine 13/094 24 33 1,38

Tenace Matteo 13/088 14 22 1,57

Tenace Carmine 13/087 14 19 1,36

Rendina Alessio Antonio 13/149 12 13 1,08

Menini Francesco Pio 13/240 10 12 1,20



Bad Girls Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Castelluccia Maria Enza (13/197) 4 3 4 10 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santucci Alessia (13/137) 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tancredi Giuseppina Grazia (13/138) 3 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maggio Mariantonietta (13/139) 0 0 4 3 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quagliano Martina (13/136) 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Anna (13/209) 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castelluccia Maria Enza 13/197 30 49 1,63

Santucci Alessia 13/137 30 33 1,10

Tancredi Giuseppina 13/138 19 30 1,58

Di Maggio Mariantonietta 13/139 18 17 0,94

Quagliano Martina 13/136 19 12 0,63

Ferraro Anna 13/209 12 11 0,92

Lisa Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Petracca Domenico Pio (13/255) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trombetta Michele Pio (13/195) 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbisiero Michele (13/254) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galante Giuseppe (13/196) 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacco Giovanni (13/256) 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 6 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basile Sebastiano (13/265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petracca Domenico Pio 13/255 26 52 2,00

Trombetta Michele Pio 13/195 24 48 2,00

Corbisiero Michele 13/254 24 42 1,75

Galante Giuseppe 13/196 20 27 1,35

Sacco Giovanni 13/256 14 18 1,29

Basile Sebastiano 13/265 4 6 1,50

1 per 3

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Bari Pietro (13/258) 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 5 4 9 2 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Cataldo Angelo (13/260) 2 6 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iovane Alessandro (13/091) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mitrione Antonio (13/262) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 2 1 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strizzi Ilenia (13/261) 3 2 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sciuva Ivana (13/259) 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Bari Pietro 13/258 26 46 1,77

Di Cataldo Angelo 13/260 30 46 1,53

Iovane Alessandro 13/091 18 30 1,67

Mitrione Antonio 13/262 18 24 1,33

Strizzi Ilenia 13/261 21 24 1,14

Di Sciuva Ivana 13/259 15 12 0,80


